SIN FATT DIESEL MOTOR  
HP: 92712214 

SIN FATT DIESEL MOTOR

TAN WEE JIN Date:

Singapore 408714

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SLH2415P TOYOTA VOXY 1.8 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $2,900.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $2,900.00

S/ DLRS : TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED  ONLY

Blk 3020A #01-33 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408714
                                        Business Reg.No: 377435/00K

INVOICE

14th Sept 22
Blk 3020A #01-33
Ubi Road 1 

Accident date: